INVITATION CUP

Heerenveen, Netherlands - 18-19 October 2014

NS

Overall Classification Ladies

Rank

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Nr.

20

21

14

22

31

16

23

17

32

10

11

12

24

19

25

33

34

15

Name

Elise CHRISTIE

Agne SEREIKAITE
Anna SEIDEL

Lara VAN RUIJVEN
Charlotte GILMARTIN
Elena VIVIANI

Rianne DE VRIES
Patrycja MALISZEWSKA
Lucia PERETTI
Suzanne SCHULTING
Arianna VALCEPINA
Bianca WALTER
Kathryn THOMSON
Zsofia KONYA

Natalia MALISZEWSKA

Andrea KESZLER

Petra JASZAPATI

Szandra LAJTOS

Sara Luca BACSKAI

Roza KOOYSTRA

Asia ANTONIOLI

Tineke DEN DULK

Marta WOJCIK

Magdalena WARAKOMSKA

Federica TOMBOLATO

Affil FP CDR
GBR 102 3
LTU 63 6
GER 20 15
NED 16 21
GBR 16 22
ITA 14 23
NED 13 22
POL 7 43
ITA 3 40
NED 2 24
ITA 2 33
GER 1 28
GBR 1 46
HUN 38
POL 43
HUN 46
HUN 47
HUN 50
HUN 55
NED 59
ITA 59
NED 62
POL 66
POL 71
ITA 71

Super Final

- 1-7#1-4#1-
6#1-4#1-6
- 2-TH2-4H2-
6#2-4#2-6
- 5-THT-4#3-
B6H#7-4#3-6
- 4-TH#13-4#4-
6#13-4#4-6
- 3-7#6-4413-
646-4#13-6
- 12-7#3-4#8-
6#3-4#8-6
; 13-7H#4-4#5-
6#4-4#5-6
- 31-7H5-4#7-
6#5-4#7-6
- 15-7#19-4#6-
6#19-4#6-6
- 6-7H#9-449-
6#9-4#9-6
- 7-7#11-4#15-
6#11-4#15-6
- 8-7#10-4#10-
6#10-4#10-6
- 16-7#8-4#22-
648-4#22-6
- 9-7#15-4#14-
6#15-4#14-6
- 10-7#22-
4#11-64#22-
4#11-6
- 11-7#12-
4#23-6#12-
4#23-6
; 14-7#16-
4#17-64#16-
4#17-6
- 17-7#17-
4#16-6#17-
4#16-6
- 18-7#18-
4#19-6#18-
4#19-6
- 24-7#14-
4#21-6#14-
4#21-6
- 19-7#20-
4#20-6#20-
4#20-6
- 20-7#24-
4#18-6#24-
4#18-6
- 23-7#31-
4#12-64#31-
4#12-6
- 21-7#25-
4#25-64#25-
4#25-6
- 22-7#23-
4#26-64#23-
4#26-6

Best time

2:34.682

2:35.395

2:40.653

2:33.548

2:38.595

2:34.478

2:41.025

2:36.849

2:33.653

2:35.971

2:41.340

2:35.478

2:34.472

2:35.769

2:38.870

2:35.089

2:38.909

2:38.802

2:42.127

2:38.919

2:37.557

2:38.143

2:39.764

2:39.319
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Heerenveen, Netherlands - 18-19 October 2014

INVITATION CUP

NS

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

35

18

40

26

29

Oliwia GAWLICA

Ylenia TOTA

Avalon AARDOOM

Jessy KAUFFMAN

Jennifer PICKERING

Sara ROG

POL

ITA

NED

NED

GBR

NED

78

81

83

83

84

85

28-7#26-
A#24-6#26-
4#24-6
30-7#21-
4#30-6#21-
4#30-6
25-7#30-
4#28-6#30-
4#28-6
27-T#27-
4#29-6#27-
4#29-6
29-7#28-
A#27-6#28-
A#27-6
26-7#29-
4#30-6#29-
4#30-6

2:41.537

2:38.981

2:42.291

2:44.338

2:43.632

2:43.073
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Overall Classification Men

Rank

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Nr.

56

43

57

71

69

63

41

74

42

62

64

72

61

51

54

73

55

45

59

81

7

80

46

44

58

Name

Sandor LIU SHAOLIN
Jack WHELBOURNE
Viktor KNOCH

Daan BREEUWSMA
Freek VAN DER WART
Tommaso DOTTI
Mathias VOSTE

ltzhak DE LAAT
Richard SHOEBRIDGE
Yuri CONFORTOLA
Nicola RODIGARI

Dylan HOOGERWERF

Vladislav BYKANOV

Hannes KROGER

Jonas KAUFMANN-LUDWIG

Koen HAKKENBERG

Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG

Paul STANLEY

Csaba BURJAN

Dennis VISSER

Mylan ELZINK

Adwin SNELLINK

Josh CHEETHAM

Jon ELEY

Shaoang LIU

Affil FP CDR
HUN 76 5
GBR 55 50
HUN 42 13
NED 39 9
NED 12 18
ITA 10 20
BEL 8 21
NED 8 28
GBR 5 26
ITA 4 25
ITA 42
NED 42
ISR 47
GER 49
GER 51
NED 60
GER 61
GBR 62
HUN 65
NED 67
NED 74
NED 76
GBR 76
GBR 7
HUN 79

Super Final

Best time

1-7#2-4#2-
64#2-4#2-6
2-THAT-A#1-
6H#AT-4#1-6
4-TH#1-4#8-
6#1-4#8-6
3-7H3-4#3-
6#3-443-6
5-7H#6-4#7-
6#6-4#7-6
7-T#9-4#4-
6#9-4#4-6
6-7#10-4#5-
6#10-4#5-6
15-7#4-4#9-
6#4-4#9-6
10-7#5-4#11-
6#5-4411-6
8-7#11-4#6-
6#11-4#6-6
9-7#23-4#10-
64#23-4#10-6
11-7#17-
4#14-6#17-
4#14-6
18-THT-4#22-
64#7-4#22-6
21-7#13-
4#15-6#13-
4#15-6
22-7#16-
4#13-64#16-
4#13-6
12-7#19-
4#29-6#19-
4#29-6
20-7#8-4#33-
6#8-4#33-6
32-7#12-
4#18-64#12-
4#18-6
14-7#30-
4#21-64#30-
4#21-6
25-7#18-
4#24-6#18
4#24-6
17-7#25-
4#32-64#25-
4#32-6
19-7#27-
4#30-64#27-
4#30-6
23-7#26-
4#27-64#26
4#27-6
16-7#15-
4#46-6#15
4#46-6
48-7#14-
4#17-6#14-
4#17-6

2:21.119

2:22.415

2:24.830

2:21.870

2:21.519

2:22.133

2:21.833

2:21.187

2:22.198

2:22.448

2:21.635

2:25.326

2:23.510

2:21.607

2:29.102

2:23.138

2:35.903

2:24.635

2:19.424

2:22.861

2:26.511

2:19.549

2:23.424

2:24.090
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INVITATION CUP

NS

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

65

89

52

53

47

76

50

67

92

90

60

75

78

84

82

66

49

91

83

85

88

87

Davide VISCARDI

Adam FILIPOWICZ

Torsten KROGER

Daniel ZETZSCHE

Billy SIMMS

Leon BLOEMHOF

Christoph SCHUBERT

Marco GIORDANO

Szymon WILCZYK

Wojciech KAMIENSKI

Alex VARNYU

René DE GROOT

Mark PRINSEN

Tjerk DE BOER

Jeroen SONNEVELD

Massimo GURINI

Aydin DJEMAL

Rafal GRYCNER

Koen SLOOTWEG

Bas BOELSMA

Wojciech KRASNICKI

Jasper BRUNSMANN

ITA

POL

GER

GER

GBR

NED

GER

ITA

POL

POL

HUN

NED

NED

NED

NED

ITA

GBR

POL

NED

NED

POL

NED

82

83

84

85

89

91

95

96

97

97

100

101

101

102

107

107

113

113

121

123

127

129

38-7#32-
A#12-6#32-
4#12-6
35-7#22-
A#26-6#22-
4#26-6
28-7#21-
A#35-6#21-
4#35-6
29-7#33-
A#23-6#33-
4#23-6
30-7#40-
4#19-6#40-
4#19-6
37-7#38-
4#16-6#38-
4#16-6
46-7#29-
4#20-6#29-
4#20-6
36-7#35-
4#25-6#35-
4#25-6
24-7#42-
4#31-6#42-
4#31-6
41-7#28-
4#28-6#28-
44286
31-7#24-
A#45-6#24-
4#45-6
42-7#20-
4#39-6#20-
4#39-6
26-7#31-
A#A4-6#31-
A#44-6
27-7#37-
A#38-6#37-
4#38-6
13-7#47-
AHAT-6HAT-
A#47-6
34-7#39-
A#34-6#39-
4#34-6
39-7#34-
A#40-64#34-
4#40-6
40-7#36-
A#37-6#36-
4#37-6
33-7#45-
A#43-6#45-
4#43-6
44-THA3-
A#36-6#43-
4#36-6
45-7#41-
A#41-6#41-
4#41-6
43-7#44-
A#42-6#44-
4#42-6

2:26.560

2:26.207

2:26.929

2:21.269

2:25.658

2:24.469

2:22.447

2:29.968

2:22.662

2:29.115

2:28.824

2:28.043

2:24.700

2:25.935

2:24.467

2:25.392

2:30.116

2:24.261

2:25.470

2:28.034

2:27.380

2:29.323
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48. 68 Roberto PUKITIS LAT 141 - 47-THAT- 2:43.067
AHAT-6HAT-
A#47-6
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INVITATION CUP
Heerenveen, Netherlands - 18-19 October 2014

NS

Heats 3000 m Relay Ladies

2 Races (the best 2 teams of each race qualify for the Final)

Race 99 (1of2)

Finish ~ Start Pos. N
1. 3 12
2 2 6
3 1 11
4 4 3

Race 100 (2 of 2)

Finish Start Pos. Nr.
1. 2 9
2 1 10
3 3 4

Name
Mix Team
6 Anna SEIDEL
7 Bianca WALTER
19 Asia ANTONIOLI
20 Agne SEREIKAITE
Italy
14 Elena VIVIANI
16 Lucia PERETTI
17 Arianna VALCEPINA
18 Ylenia TOTA
Netherlands B
25 Tineke DEN DULK
26 Jessy KAUFFMAN
29 Sara ROG
40 Avalon AARDOOM
Great Britain
2 Elise CHRISTIE
3 Charlotte GILMARTIN
4 Kathryn THOMSON
5 Jennifer PICKERING

Name
Netherlands
21 Lara VAN RUIJVEN
22 Rianne DE VRIES
23 Suzanne SCHULTING
24 Roza KOOYSTRA
Poland
31 Patrycja MALISZEWSKA
32 Natalia MALISZEWSKA
33 Marta WOJCIK
35 Oliwia GAWLICA
Hungary
8 Andrea KESZLER
9 Zséfia KONYA
10 Petra JASZAPATI
11 Szandra LAJTOS

Affiliation

Mix

ITA

NEDB

GBR

Affiliation

NED

POL

HUN

Time

4:25.438

4:28.674

4:37.508

4:39.713

Time

4:25.803

4:26.066

4:36.708

Points Qualification

Q

Points Qualification

Q
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NS

Final 3000 m Relay Ladies

Race 152, B (1 of 1)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points
1. 3 3 Great Britain GBR 4:25.352
2 Elise CHRISTIE
3 Charlotte GILMARTIN
4 Kathryn THOMSON
5 Jennifer PICKERING
2. 1 4 Hungary HUN 4:25.896
8 Andrea KESZLER
9 Zsdfia KONYA
10 Petra JASZAPATI
12 Sara Luca BACSKAI
3. 2 11 Netherlands B NEDB 4:34.320
25 Tineke DEN DULK
26 Jessy KAUFFMAN
29 Sara ROG
40 Avalon AARDOOM

Race 153, A (1 of1)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points
1. 1 12 Mix Team Mix 4:21.408

6 Anna SEIDEL

7 Bianca WALTER

19 Asia ANTONIOLI

20 Agne SEREIKAITE
2. 3 10 Poland POL 4:21.916

31 Patrycja MALISZEWSKA

32 Natalia MALISZEWSKA

33 Marta WOJCIK

34 Magdalena
WARAKOMSKA

3. 4 6 ltaly ITA 4:21.980
14 Elena VIVIANI
15 Federica TOMBOLATO
16 Lucia PERETTI
17 Arianna VALCEPINA
4. 2 9 Netherlands NED 4:31.214
21 Lara VAN RUIJVEN
22 Rianne DE VRIES
23 Suzanne SCHULTING
24 Roza KOOYSTRA

Qualification

Qualification
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Heats 5000 m Relay Men

2 Races (the best 2 teams of each race qualify for the Final)

Race 101 (1 of 2)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification
1. 1 3 Great Britain GBR 7:07.674 Q
43 Jack WHELBOURNE
44 Jon ELEY
44 Jon ELEY

45 Paul STANLEY
46 Josh CHEETHAM
2. 4 6 ltaly ITA 7:07.676 Q
62 Yuri CONFORTOLA
63 Tommaso DOTTI
64 Nicola RODIGARI
65 Davide VISCARDI
3. 2 11 Netherlands B NEDB 7:15.052
73 Koen HAKKENBERG
75 René DE GROOT
80 Adwin SNELLINK
81 Dennis VISSER
4. 3 10 Poland POL 7:15.336
89 Adam FILIPOWICZ
90 Wojciech KAMIENSKI
91 Rafal GRYCNER
92 Szymon WILCZYK

Race 102 (2 of 2)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification
1. 4 9 Netherlands NED 7:05.329 Q
69 Freek VAN DER WART
71 Daan BREEUWSMA
74 ltzhak DE LAAT
78 Mark PRINSEN
2. 2 4 Hungary HUN 7:05.509 Q
56 Sandor LIU SHAOLIN
57 Viktor KNOCH
58 Shaoang LIU
59 Csaba BURJAN
3. 1 13 Mix Team 1 Mix1 7:05.601
41 Mathias VOSTE
61 Vladislav BYKANOV
68 Roberto PUKITIS
72 Dylan HOOGERWERF
4. 3 2 Germany GER 7:06.925
50 Christoph SCHUBERT
51 Hannes KROGER
52 Torsten KROGER

54 Jonas KAUFMANN-
LUDWIG
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INVITATION CUP
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NS

Extra 5000 m Relay Men

Race 103 (1 of 1)

Finish Start Pos. Nr.

1. 1 14

Final 5000 m Relay Men

Race 154,B (1 o0f1)

Finish Start Pos. Nr.

1. 1 13

Name
GBR / POL
42 Richard SHOEBRIDGE
47 Billy SIMMS
49 Aydin DJEMAL
88 Wojciech KRASNICKI
Mix Team 2
60 Alex VARNYU
66 Massimo GURINI
67 Marco GIORDANO
85 Bas BOELSMA
Netherlands C
76 Leon BLOEMHOF
77 Mylan ELZINK
83 Koen SLOOTWEG
84 Tjerk DE BOER

Name
Mix Team 1
41 Mathias VOSTE
68 Roberto PUKITIS
72 Dylan HOOGERWERF
76 Leon BLOEMHOF
Netherlands B
73 Koen HAKKENBERG
75 René DE GROOT
80 Adwin SNELLINK
81 Dennis VISSER
Poland
88 Wojciech KRASNICKI
89 Adam FILIPOWICZ
90 Wojciech KAMIENSKI
92 Szymon WILCZYK
Germany
51 Hannes KROGER
53 Daniel ZETZSCHE

54 Jonas KAUFMANN-
LUDWIG

55 Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG

Affiliation

GBPOL

Mix2

NEDC

Affiliation

Mix1

NEDB

POL

GER

Time

7:22.401

7:23.014

7:26.288

Time

7:06.844

7:07.487

7:12.558

Points

Points

Qualification

Qualification
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Race 155, A (1 of1)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points
1. 1 9 Netherlands NED 7:02.828
69 Freek VAN DER WART
71 Daan BREEUWSMA
74 ltzhak DE LAAT
78 Mark PRINSEN
2. 2 4 Hungary HUN 7:03.043
56 Sandor LIU SHAOLIN
57 Viktor KNOCH
58 Shaoang LIU
59 Csaba BURJAN
3. 3 3 Great Britain GBR 7:03.720
42 Richard SHOEBRIDGE
43 Jack WHELBOURNE
45 Paul STANLEY
47 Billy SIMMS
4, 4 6 ltaly ITA 7:14.291
62 Yuri CONFORTOLA
63 Tommaso DOTTI
64 Nicola RODIGARI
65 Davide VISCARDI

Qualification
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